
Fall Sports & Activities (year round included)
Academic Team: Aaron Haugh - aaronmhaugh@gmail.com     @spxquizbowl

Cheer: Bridget Chirpich - bchirpich@spxkc.org       @spxcheer
Cross Country: Andy Keefer - akeefer@spxkc.org      @AkeeferSpxcc

Dance: Mallory Kissinger - mkissinger@spxkc.org      @spxdance
Debate & Forensics: TBA

Drama: Sarah Koster - skoster@spxkc.org 
Football: Anthony Simone - asimone@spxkc.org     @FootballSpx

Music: Sarah Koster - skoster@spxkc.org
Boy's Soccer: Todd Ashby - tashby@spxkc.org       @spxsoccer
Softball: Hannah Power - hpower@spxkc.org     @piussoftball

Boy's Swim: Jill Hamerle - jhamerle@spxkc.org
Girls Golf:  Allison Turner - aturner@spxkc.org  

Girl's Tennis: Cynthia Compton - ccompton    @spxkc.org
Volleyball: Krista Daniels - kdaniels@spxkc.org      @spxladywarriors



Winter Sports & Activities

Boy’s Basketball: Christian Phelps - cphelps@spxkc.org     @spxmensbb
Girl’s Basketball: Krista Daniels - kdaniels@spxkc.org      @spxladywarriors

Girl's Swim: Jill Hamerle - jhamerle@spxkc.org
Wrestling: Josh Crawford - jcrawford@spxkc.org



Spring Sports & Activities

Baseball: Rick Ringel - rringel@spxkc.org
Golf: Bobby Vutich - bvutich@spxkc.org

Girl's Soccer: Todd Ashby - tashby@spxkc.org     @spxsoccer
Boy’s Tennis: Cynthia Compton - ccompton@spxkc.org
Track: Andy Keefer - akeefer@spxkcorg     @spxtrack

    

ACTIVITIES
INFORMATION
Head Coaches & Contact Information






Sites for Home Contests
SPX Stadium - Main Campus

Football (fall) -  Boy's Soccer (fall) - Girls Soccer (spring)



SPX Gymnasium - Main Campus
Volleyball (fall) - Boy's & Girl's Basketball (winter) - Wrestling (winter)

  
SPX Athletic Complex - 3700 NE Davidson Rd. KCMO 64116

Softball (fall) - Baseball (fall)
Girl's Tennis (fall) - Boy's Tennis (spring)

  
  

Athletic Trainer
Courtney Wohlwend

cwohlwend@spxkc.org 
816-453-3450

spxkc.org/sports-medicine
@spxsportsmed

Activities Director
Bob Lee

rlee@spxkc.org
816-453-3450 x150




Assistant
Activities Director  

Bobby Vutich
bvutich@spxkc.org 816-

453-3450 x130
@coachvutich

Activities Website
https://spxkc.rschoolteams.com/

Information subject to change


